BULWARY

PARK

APARTAMENT NR

| PIETRO

46,89m’

1. SALON Z KUCHNIA
2. SYPIALNIA

3. SYPIALNIA

4. LtAZIENKA

5. KORYTARZ

6. BALKON

19,38 m°
12,36 m°
783 m’
3,80m°
3,52 m’
818 m’

(RODZKI

DEVELOPMENT

4

ZOBACZ CENE APARTAMENTU
-

E'-.-*i"- o F-

BIURO SPRZEDAZY: Etk, ul. Nadjeziorna 19/U1, tel. 7331111 33




